MANIT Bhopal M.Sc Cut off 2023 (Round 2)

Institute
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal

PG Program
M.Sc. in Chemistry
M.Sc. in Physics
M.Sc. in Chemistry
M.Sc. in Physics
M.Sc. in Chemistry
M.Sc. in Physics
M.Sc. in Chemistry
M.Sc. in Physics

Category
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
SC
SC

Closing AIR
1718
2004
1594
2279
1268
1501
5113
7128

Closing Marks

23.67

24
24.33
22.67

27
26.33
11.67
10.67



